Car park located at the rear of the property 
providing approximately 18 spaces.

Everyman Cinema is let off a low base rent of  
£14 psf.

Suitable for a number of asset management 
opportunities subject to necessary planning 
consents.

Offers in excess of £16,812,000 (SIXTEEN 
MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWELVE 
THOUSAND POUNDS) subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level reflects 
a Net Initial Yield of 6.5% after allowance for 
purchasers’ costs of 6.75%.

INVESTMENT 
SUMMARY

191-211 Haverstock Hill, Belsize Park, London NW3 4QG

‘The property comprises a retail parade,

[...]

ASSET MANAGEMENT 
POTENTIAL

‘Suitable for a number of asset 
management opportunities subject 
to necessary planning consents.’

The property has not been elected for VAT.

VAT

191-211 Haverstock Hill, Belsize Park, London NW3 4QG

Offers in excess of £16,812,000 (SIXTEEN MILLION EIGHT 
HUNDRED AND TWELVE THOUSAND POUNDS) subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 6.5% after 
allowance for purchasers’ costs of 6.75%.

PROPOSAL

FURTHER INFORMATION
Should you wish to view the property or require any further information please contact the sole agents.